72
RNC SERIES
NEMA-4X & NSF Certified
Pictogram Combination Unit
FEATURES
•  Certified NEMA-4X for wall or ceiling
mount
•  NSF certified for use in food processing

NEMA-4X & NSF Certified
Pictogram Combination Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES /
MOUNTING* ARROW CONFIGURATION HOUSING
COLOUR
BATTERY TYPE
AND POWER
HEAD STYLE
AND WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RNC=  NEMA-4X
& NSF
pictogram
exit combo
unit
1=  single face
2=  double face
*  Universal
mounting
Blank= Standard film*
U9= Arrow Up
D9= Arrow Down
U4= Arrow Up 45°
D4= Arrow Down 45°
*  See features for
standard film details
B= black
W=  factory
white
6N36=  6V-36W,
Ni-Cd
12N60=  12V-60W,
Ni-Cd
Blank= no heads*
LD1=  MR16 LED,
6V-4W
LD7=  MR16 LED,
12V-4W
LD9=  MR16 LED,
12V-5W
LD10=  MR16 LED,
12V-6W
MI=  MR16 halogen,
6V-6W
MJ=  MR16 halogen,
6V-10W
MK=  MR16 halogen,
12V-12W
*  Remote load must be
connected.
Blank=  120/347
VAC
U2=  120/277VAC
input
Blank=  auto-diagnostics,
non-audible
(standard)
AD= auto-diagnostics
CW=  cold-weather -40°C,
only with 6V single face
D3= time delay (15 mins.)
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface*
*  Not all options available
with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales
representative
E X A M P L E :  R N C 1 B 1 2 N 6 0 L D 7
Made in Canada
NEMA-4X